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Milderer Schirennen 09.02.2008

Name

LAUSEGGER Viola
GLEIRSCHER Alina
VOLDERAUER Daniela
SPAN Carina
JANESCH Julia
RANALTER Katharina

PFURTSCHELLER Georg
FERCHL Simon

GALSTERER Alessa
PFURTSCHELLER Laura
GLEIRSCHER Lena

PFURTSCHELLER Magdalena

GLEIRSCHER Nathalie
GLEIRSCHER Viktoria

KINDL Robert
GLEIRSCHER Armin
HALLER Markus
MULLER Armin
SALCHNER Martin
STOISSER David
SALCHNER Daniel
SPAN Daniel
SILLER Severin
PFURTSCHELLER Josef
AUER Nico

JG

2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003

2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999

1. Lauf

35,55
43,05
50,53
59,84
01:02,6
01:27,6

58,5
01:14,1

37,09
40,04

56,4
55,04
57,54
59,53

28,52
35,36
416
43,78
44,04
45,39
46,18
4343
46,89
514
48

2. Lauf
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39,36
40,16
59,8
01:02,7
01:02,3
01:08,0

29,82

39,3
40,93
43,15
45,16
45,73

47,1
49,93
50,58
47,12
58,74

Ges.Zeit

35,55
43,05
50,53
59,84
01:02,6
01:27,6

58,5
01:14,1

01:16,5
01:20,2
01:56,2
01:57,8
01:59,8
02:07,5

58,34
01:14,7
01:22,5
01:26,9
01:29,2
01:31,1
01:33,3
01:33,4
01:37,5
01:38,5
01:46,7

Diff.

7,5
14,98
24,29
27,02
52,09

15,64

3,75
39,75
41,3
43,36
51,06

16,32
24,19
28,59
30,86
32,78
34,94
35,02
39,13
40,18

48,4
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52
45
47
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53
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46
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lich
55
18
56
57
101

Schiiler I mannlich

1

64

FERCHL Johannes
JANESCH Fabian
BAUMANN Simon

HOFER Ramona

KINDL Sabrina
NAPETSCHNIG Christina
HOFER Julia
VOLDERAUER Nadja
Miiller Viktoria

KAGER Viktoria
SCHLAUCHER Nadine
PFURTSCHELLER Patrizia
CAZONELLI Julia

Haller Stefan
VOLDARAUER Manuel
Schicho Matthias
PFURTSCHELLER Daniel
LATTACHE Bruno
SCHWAB Thomas
STOISSER Noah
MULLER Christoph
Gleirscher Sebastian

STEINKELLNER Daniela
Gleirscher Elisabeth
OFER Magdalena
Salchner Natascha
FERCHL Carmen

Pfurtscheller Patrick

2001
2000
2001

1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998

1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998

1995
1996
1996
1995
1995

1995

52,02
52,82
52,53

26,54
26,73
31,25
33,03
34,13
37
40,1
41,14
45,02
48,26

29,96
30,48
33,04
33,69
37,08
39,19
39,02
39,46

41,9

34,93
36,71
39,35
39,04
39,28

30,25

56,04
57,7
59,95

27,14
21,32
33,41
34,28
35,41
37,97
41,14
44,25
47,86
53,58

30,52
30,77

35,1
34,71
37,57
38,56
39,86
41,51
43,47

35,96
38,57
40,83
41,86
42,04

32,02

01:48,1
01:50,5
01:52,5

53,68

54,05
01:04,7
01:07,3
01:09,5
01:15,0
01:21,2
01:25,4
01:32,9
01:41,8

01:00,5
01:01,3
01:08,1
01:08,4
01:14,6
01:17,7
01:18,9
01:21,0
01:25,4

01:10,9
01:15,3
01:20,2
01:20,9
01:21,3

01:02,3

49,72
52,18
54,14

0,37
10,98
13,63
15,86
21,29
21,56
31,71

39,2
48,16

0,77
7,66
7,92
14,17
17,27
18,4
20,49
24,89

4,39
9,29
10,01
10,43



2 61 SCHONHERR Patrick 1995 39,41 39,48 01:18,9 16,62
Schiiler II weiblich

1 67 HOFER Nina 1993 26,16 26,88 53,04 0

2 66 BERGER Marlene 1993 30,05 29,2 59,25 6,21



